
10th Annual Mather T&F Invitational Assignments

Lane    Seed         Bib#        Name • Team
31

1645Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
10:30.0 Relay Team • University High1 
10:57.0 Relay Team • Mather2 
10:58.0 Relay Team • Lane Tach3 

11:22.15 Relay Team • Kenwood4 
11:42.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz5 

11:59.74 Relay Team • Northside6 
12:00.18 Relay Team • Lakeview7 

12:15.1 Relay Team • Maine East8 
12:25.0 Relay Team • Von Steuben9 
13:49.4 Relay Team • Fenger10 

NT Relay Team • Seton Academy11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

2: Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
8:30.0 Relay Team • Lane Tach1 

8:30.34 Relay Team • Northside2 
8:42.8 Relay Team • Mather3 
8:55.0 Relay Team • University High4 
8:55.1 Relay Team • Kenwood5 
9:00.0 Relay Team • Lincoln Park6 
9:10.0 Relay Team • Von Steuben7 
9:18.1 Relay Team • Lakeview8 
9:27.0 Relay Team • Fenger9 
9:30.0 Relay Team • Urban Prep10 

9:34.00 Relay Team • Kelly11 
10:06.8 Relay Team • Marshall12 
10:18.0 Relay Team • Prosser13 

NT Relay Team • Gage Park14 
NT Relay Team • Seton Academy15 
NT Relay Team • Foreman16 
NT Relay Team • Steinmetz17 

3: Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Westinghouse2 
NT Relay Team • Chicago Military 

Academy
3 

NT Relay Team • Marshall4 
NT Relay Team • Foreman5 
NT Relay Team • CICS-Longwood6 

7 
8 

Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:04.0 Relay Team • Lincoln Park1 
58.54 Relay Team • Senn2 

56.8 Relay Team • University High3 
55.1 Relay Team • Lane Tach4 
55.6 Relay Team • Mather5 

57.56 Relay Team • Gage Park6 
59.0 Relay Team • Von Steuben7 

NT Relay Team • Roosevelt8 

Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
54.0 Relay Team • Hyde Park1 
52.9 Relay Team • Steinmetz2 

52.61 Relay Team • Fenger3 
51.19 Relay Team • Kenwood4 

51.5 Relay Team • Seton Academy5 
52.7 Relay Team • Maine East6 

53.98 Relay Team • Prosser7 
54.97 Relay Team • Northside8 

4: Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Steinmetz1 
NT Relay Team • Francis Parker2 

50.2 Relay Team • Senn3 
47.1 Relay Team • Prosser4 
49.0 Relay Team • University High5 

50.44 Relay Team • Lakeview6 
NT Relay Team • Foreman7 
NT Relay Team • Chicago Military 

Academy
8 

Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
46.2 Relay Team • Marshall1 
45.0 Relay Team • Urban Prep2 
44.8 Relay Team • Lane Tach3 
44.0 Relay Team • Hyde Park4 

44.33 Relay Team • Kenwood5 
44.8 Relay Team • Mather6 

45.84 Relay Team • Fenger7 
46.32 Relay Team • Northside8 

5: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
11:50.0 534 Aden Alemu • Mather1 
11:59.0 795 Sherry Fu • University High2 
12:00.0 803 Aoife MacMahon • University High3 
12:30.0 789 Laura Anderson • University High4 
12:36.0 535 Marily Angel • Mather5 
12:57.0 420 Brenda Nava • Lane Tach6 
13:05.0 417 Patricia Mota • Lane Tach7 

13:09.00 280 Maria Batista • Kelly8 
13:10.0 427 Maddy Sopena • Lane Tach9 
13:10.5 472 Krystyna Kotlinska • Maine East10 
13:14.0 475 Aahuti Patel • Maine East11 

13:45.11 317 Kateva Miller • Kenwood12 
14:08.0 543 Mia Leyba • Mather13 
15:00.0 732 Maria Ezpinoza • Steinmetz14 
15:00.0 728 Raquel Davis • Steinmetz15 

15:20.35 575 Merita Bushi • Northside16 
NT 226 Naquanta Bickham • Gage Park17 
NT 595 Claire Scheib-Feeley • Northside18 
NT 355 Adriana Ortiz • Lakeview19 
NT 579 Karlyn Gehring • Northside20 
NT 480 Zaklina Theil • Maine East21 
NT 359 Karina Vazquez • Lakeview22 
NT 351 Angelina Jaimes • Lakeview23 

24 
25 
26 
27 
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5: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
11:50.0 534 Aden Alemu • Mather1 
11:59.0 795 Sherry Fu • University High2 
12:00.0 803 Aoife MacMahon • University High3 
12:30.0 789 Laura Anderson • University High4 
12:36.0 535 Marily Angel • Mather5 
12:57.0 420 Brenda Nava • Lane Tach6 
13:05.0 417 Patricia Mota • Lane Tach7 

13:09.00 280 Maria Batista • Kelly8 
13:10.0 427 Maddy Sopena • Lane Tach9 
13:10.5 472 Krystyna Kotlinska • Maine East10 
13:14.0 475 Aahuti Patel • Maine East11 

13:45.11 317 Kateva Miller • Kenwood12 
14:08.0 543 Mia Leyba • Mather13 
15:00.0 732 Maria Ezpinoza • Steinmetz14 
15:00.0 728 Raquel Davis • Steinmetz15 

15:20.35 575 Merita Bushi • Northside16 
NT 226 Naquanta Bickham • Gage Park17 
NT 595 Claire Scheib-Feeley • Northside18 
NT 355 Adriana Ortiz • Lakeview19 
NT 579 Karlyn Gehring • Northside20 
NT 480 Zaklina Theil • Maine East21 
NT 359 Karina Vazquez • Lakeview22 
NT 351 Angelina Jaimes • Lakeview23 

 24 
 25 
 26 
 27 
 28 
 29 
 30 

6: Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
9:53.00 210 Jonny Levin • Francis Parker1 
10:02.0 513 Abe Haji • Mather2 
10:03.0 517 Juan Mendez • Mather3 
10:15.0 707 Andres Mahmud • Steinmetz4 

10:16.37 550 Cooper Eben • Northside5 
10:20.0 764 Thomas Aquino • University High6 
10:31.0 521 Bana Negash • Mather7 

10:35.44 307 Omar Tall • Kenwood8 
10:40.0 385 Jimmy Orellana • Lane Tach9 
10:45.0 397 Danny Zimny-Schmitt • Lane Tach10 

10:49.35 573 Erik Zuehlke • Northside11 
10:50.0 236 Kyle Benton • Hyde Park12 

10:59.86 555 Taylor Kuehn • Northside13 
11:10.0 369 Marcelo Burbano • Lane Tach14 
11:17.0 223 Andrew Rodriguez • Gage Park15 
11:24.0 445 Andrew Zotti • Lincoln Park16 
11:25.0 292 Victor Guerero • Kenwood17 
11:30.0 784 Sam Sentongo • University High18 
11:31.0 437 Daniel Roman • Lincoln Park19 

11:31.83 661 Miluberhane Masho • Senn20 
12:00.0 765 Henry Bergman • University High21 
12:08.0 431 Charles Foster • Lincoln Park22 

12:08.00 274 Adrian Flores • Kelly23 
12:20.0 224 Luis Rodriguez • Gage Park24 

12:54.00 275 Salvador Jahen • Kelly25 
NT 335 Luis Hernandez • Lakeview26 

6: Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
9:53.00 210 Jonny Levin • Francis Parker1 
10:02.0 513 Abe Haji • Mather2 
10:03.0 517 Juan Mendez • Mather3 
10:15.0 707 Andres Mahmud • Steinmetz4 

10:16.37 550 Cooper Eben • Northside5 
10:20.0 764 Thomas Aquino • University High6 
10:31.0 521 Bana Negash • Mather7 

10:35.44 307 Omar Tall • Kenwood8 
10:40.0 385 Jimmy Orellana • Lane Tach9 
10:45.0 397 Danny Zimny-Schmitt • Lane Tach10 

10:49.35 573 Erik Zuehlke • Northside11 
10:50.0 236 Kyle Benton • Hyde Park12 

10:59.86 555 Taylor Kuehn • Northside13 
11:10.0 369 Marcelo Burbano • Lane Tach14 
11:17.0 223 Andrew Rodriguez • Gage Park15 
11:24.0 445 Andrew Zotti • Lincoln Park16 
11:25.0 292 Victor Guerero • Kenwood17 
11:30.0 784 Sam Sentongo • University High18 
11:31.0 437 Daniel Roman • Lincoln Park19 

11:31.83 661 Miluberhane Masho • Senn20 
12:00.0 765 Henry Bergman • University High21 
12:08.0 431 Charles Foster • Lincoln Park22 

12:08.00 274 Adrian Flores • Kelly23 
12:20.0 224 Luis Rodriguez • Gage Park24 

12:54.00 275 Salvador Jahen • Kelly25 
NT 335 Luis Hernandez • Lakeview26 
NT 336 Anthony Mai • Lakeview27 
NT 220 Ian Francis • Gage Park28 
NT 256 Denzel Vaden • Hyde Park29 
NT 185 Jose Landa • Foreman30 
NT 322 Jorge Almazan • Lakeview31 

7: Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 466 Kristin Georgopoulos • Maine East3 
NT 141 Kristianna Dantzler • CICS-

Longwood
4 

NT 483 Edrienne Yap • Maine East5 
NT 168 Dezeree Glover • Fenger6 

 7 
 8 

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 592 Maddie Psenka • Northside1 

23.4 596 Lindsey Shallberg • Northside2 
20.21 618 Alexis Bell • Prosser3 

19.1 268 Linda Pirtle • Hyde Park4 
19.2 484 Zenya Yap • Maine East5 
22.2 623 Sade Minor • Prosser6 
30.5 617 Denisse Barriosdiaz • Prosser7 

NT 200 Iesha Gonzalez • Foreman8 

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
18.5 412 Ingrid Hagen-Richardson • Lane 

Tach
1 

17.9 422 Dominique Peatry • Lane Tach2 
16.3 546 Chequia Wesley • Mather3 
15.1 261 Sharone Greenlaw • Hyde Park4 

15.12 460 Shamier Little • Lindbloom5 
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Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
18.5 412 Ingrid Hagen-Richardson • Lane 

Tach
1 

17.9 422 Dominique Peatry • Lane Tach2 
16.3 546 Chequia Wesley • Mather3 
15.1 261 Sharone Greenlaw • Hyde Park4 

15.12 460 Shamier Little • Lindbloom5 
17.82 419 Desi Murray • Lane Tach6 
18.04 361 Brittany Young • Lakeview7 
19.01 578 Robin Doherty • Northside8 

8: Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 719 John Verdusco • Steinmetz2 
NT 240 Dajae Ellison • Hyde Park3 

21.31 601 Bryan Blakely • Prosser4 
21.5 818 Darion Blalock • Urban Prep5 

NT 611 Collis Reddiex • Prosser6 
NT 338 Jesus Morales • Lakeview7 

 8 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
20.13 156 Taiwan Ford • Fenger1 

17.9 487 Richard Beamon • Marshall2 
16.7 822 Israel Durley • Urban Prep3 

16.36 562 Hersh Perlmutter • Northside4 
16.7 512 Marcus Griffith • Mather5 

17.54 560 Luis Mesa • Northside6 
18.26 548 Andrew Czyszczon • Northside7 

20.2 489 Terrance Beckless • Marshall8 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
16.0 252 Paris Moore • Hyde Park1 
15.4 526 Teandre Shaw • Mather2 

15.32 302 Charles Richardson • Kenwood3 
14.9 378 Jonathan Jackson • Lane Tach4 
15.1 511 Rahiem Foster • Mather5 

15.38 304 Keith Ross • Kenwood6 
16.0 242 James Fisher • Hyde Park7 
16.3 819 Jamil Boldian • Urban Prep8 

9: Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 199 Ashlely Gates • Foreman1 
NT 675 Breanna Stamps • Senn2 
NT 406 Jackie Fayne • Lane Tach3 
NT 506 Symone Essex • Marshall4 
NT 126 Keiyanna Williams • Chicago 

Military Academy
5 

NT 356 Jessica Patino • Lakeview6 
NT 588 Miranda Miller • Northside7 
NT 587 Yolanda May • Northside8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 586 Ninajasmine Malapit • Northside1 
NT 638 Jennifer Jackson • Roosevelt2 
NT 202 Pamela Munoz • Foreman3 
NT 859 Alicia Moore • Von Steuben4 
NT 234 Danielle Robinson • Gage Park5 
NT 670 Deonta Hubbard • Senn6 
NT 146 Chyna Miller • CICS-Longwood7 
NT 232 Ashley Mariaca • Gage Park8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 856 Jade Greenwood • Von Steuben1 
NT 464 Florida Dozie • Maine East2 
NT 645 Juliana Roman • Roosevelt3 
NT 877 Jakeiyah Triplett • Westinghouse4 
NT 271 Debbie Weaver • Hyde Park5 
NT 790 Rachel Buikema • University High6 
NT 124 Shannon Walls • Chicago Military 

Academy
7 

NT 227 Kasi Bowman • Gage Park8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
NT 143 Dione Gordon • CICS-Longwood1 
NT 353 Vanessa Mendoza • Lakeview2 
NT 874 Imanne Mondane • Westinghouse3 

16.4 806 Leslie Sibener • University High4 
NT 119 Marlena Johnson • Chicago Military 

Academy
5 

NT 873 Montierra McKnight • 
Westinghouse

6 

NT 629 Yawa Adavo • Roosevelt7 
NT 857 Jaya Joseph • Von Steuben8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
15.0 624 Iliana Molina • Prosser1 
14.5 454 Rakiya Osumanu • Lincoln Park2 
14.2 468 Kiah Johnson • Maine East3 
14.1 266 Jessica Johnson • Hyde Park4 
14.1 759 Tatianna Williams • Steinmetz5 
14.2 428 Jasmine Williams • Lane Tach6 
14.9 620 Heidy DeLeon • Prosser7 
16.0 807 Rita Stern • University High8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
14.0 455 Olufunmilayo Owolabi • Lincoln 

Park
1 

13.6 745 Tiarra McGee • Steinmetz2 
13.21 145 Brittany Holmes • CICS-Longwood3 
13.11 176 Tyisha Washington • Fenger4 

13.2 692 Emerald Jackson • Seton Academy5 

13.6 467 Elisa Gerena • Maine East6 
13.84 346 Andrea Caldwell • Lakeview7 

14.1 405 Sierra Evans • Lane Tach8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
12.9 546 Chequia Wesley • Mather1 
12.8 686 Mykel Adams • Seton Academy2 
12.7 626 Chaznite Sullivan • Prosser3 

12.56 309 Caja Calhoun • Kenwood4 
12.60 688 Taylor Farley • Seton Academy5 
12.74 509 Maesha Richards • Marshall6 
12.85 166 Jasmine Elias • Fenger7 

13.1 270 Jolantra Riley • Hyde Park8 

10: Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 701 Deon Cooper • Steinmetz3 
NT 654 Ronnell Bey • Senn4 
NT 684 Shaqulle Jones • Seton Academy5 

 6 
 7 
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10: Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 701 Deon Cooper • Steinmetz3 
NT 654 Ronnell Bey • Senn4 
NT 684 Shaqulle Jones • Seton Academy5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 653 Idris Awodeji • Senn1 
NT 194 Clinton Young • Foreman2 
NT 101 Samuel Alexander • Chicago 

Military Academy
3 

NT 103 Jordan Gardner • Chicago Military 
Academy

4 

NT 681 Reggie Confer • Seton Academy5 
NT 841 Edgar Gomez • Von Steuben6 
NT 136 Clifford Varnado • CICS-Longwood7 

 8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 837 Michael Chandler • Von Steuben1 
NT 326 Junior Cadet • Lakeview2 
NT 212 Sam Mintz • Francis Parker3 
NT 332 Ariel Gonzalez • Lakeview4 
NT 132 Malang Jackson • CICS-Longwood5 
NT 193 Chris Thomas • Foreman6 
NT 208 Wyatt Cohen • Francis Parker7 
NT 222 Manjaro Jackson • Gage Park8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
NT 718 Cory Stevenson • Steinmetz1 

13.2 501 Michael Tate • Marshall2 
13.0 602 Rischard Franklin • Prosser3 
12.8 601 Bryan Blakely • Prosser4 
13.0 607 Marzelle Luellen • Prosser5 
13.0 775 Terry Kirk • University High6 

NT 108 Lamar Johnson • Chicago Military 
Academy

7 

NT 276 Hernan Mendoza • Kelly8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
12.54 330 Michael Dangerfield • Lakeview1 
11.96 547 Nathaniel Agharese • Northside2 
11.89 567 Luke Sobieraj • Northside3 

11.8 393 Montaga Tall • Lane Tach4 
11.8 763 Justin Algee • University High5 
11.9 435 Taurean Merriweather • Lincoln 

Park
6 

12.2 786 Mitchell Stern • University High7 
12.6 486 Lincoln Austin • Marshall8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
11.72 293 Dexter Henry • Kenwood1 

11.7 834 Rashid Williams • Urban Prep2 
11.5 492 Jeremiah Bowers • Marshall3 

11.43 161 Shavell Lucas • Fenger4 
11.5 390 Matthew Rowe • Lane Tach5 
11.6 826 Marlon Marshall • Urban Prep6 
11.7 371 Jairo Chavez • Lane Tach7 
11.8 523 Denzel Olagbegi • Mather8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
11.41 559 Mac Melto • Northside1 
11.39 159 Kevonta Leggitt • Fenger2 

11.0 255 Jamal Stubbs • Hyde Park3 
10.9 253 Chris Moss • Hyde Park4 
10.9 239 Rashaud Crayton • Hyde Park5 
11.2 525 Shakell Rosario • Mather6 
11.4 827 Jamal Minor • Urban Prep7 

11.43 289 Malcolm Brown • Kenwood8 

11: Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 125 Shanequa Washington • Chicago 

Military Academy
4  (11)

NT 696 Ashanti Smith • Seton Academy8  (12)
 12  (13)
 16  (14)

NT 137 Shannon Burns • CICS-Longwood3  (21)
NT 359 Karina Vazquez • Lakeview7  (22)

 11  (23)
 15  (24)

NT 127 Kendra Wright • Chicago Military 
Academy

2  (31)

NT 355 Adriana Ortiz • Lakeview6  (32)
3:15.0 878 Hanna Gregory • St. Scholastica10  (33)

14  (34)
NT 225 Michelle Alvarez • Gage Park1  (41)
NT 179 Talia Woods • Fenger5  (42)
NT 144 Jaqueline Harvey • CICS-

Longwood
9  (43)

13  (44)

Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
3:07.0 536 Michelle Arellano • Mather4  (11)
3:20.0 850 Sandra Arroyo • Von Steuben8  (12)

NT 357 Jasmine Rodgriguez • Lakeview12  (13)
NT 687 Caitlin Benavides • Seton Academy16  (14)

3:00.92 666 Brittney Carter • Senn3  (21)
3:16.0 861 Samantha Perez • Von Steuben7  (22)

NT 177 Mia Weathington • Fenger11  (23)
NT 118 Shaquida Hughes • Chicago 

Military Academy
15  (24)

3:00.0 583 Golda Kaplan • Northside2  (31)
3:10.0 598 Eva Stoops • Northside6  (32)
3:47.0 849 Kirsten Anderson • Von Steuben10  (33)

NT 673 Maria Navoretter • Senn14  (34)
2:59.1 475 Aahuti Patel • Maine East1  (41)

3:07.22 313 Cassie Hill • Kenwood5  (42)
3:20.00 286 Jamelet Santamaria • Kelly9  (43)

NT 801 Sally Ladaria • University High13  (44)

Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
2:39.0 401 Tanya Cepeda • Lane Tach4  (11)
2:47.0 480 Zaklina Theil • Maine East8  (12)

2:52.35 315 Amber Marthel • Kenwood12  (13)
2:58.0 411 Mayra Guitterez • Lane Tach16  (14)
2:37.0 459 Samantha Wojtowicz • Lincoln Park3  (21)

2:45.1 472 Krystyna Kotlinska • Maine East7  (22)
2:51.0 691 Symone Howard • Seton Academy11  (23)
2:56.0 415 Nicole Jacobs • Lane Tach15  (24)
2:36.0 538 Rebecca Colon • Mather2  (31)
2:45.0 809 Hannah Tomio • University High6  (32)



10th Annual Mather T&F Invitational Page 5

Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
2:39.0 401 Tanya Cepeda • Lane Tach4  (11)
2:47.0 480 Zaklina Theil • Maine East8  (12)

2:52.35 315 Amber Marthel • Kenwood12  (13)
2:58.0 411 Mayra Guitterez • Lane Tach16  (14)
2:37.0 459 Samantha Wojtowicz • Lincoln Park3  (21)

2:45.1 472 Krystyna Kotlinska • Maine East7  (22)
2:51.0 691 Symone Howard • Seton Academy11  (23)
2:56.0 415 Nicole Jacobs • Lane Tach15  (24)
2:36.0 538 Rebecca Colon • Mather2  (31)
2:45.0 809 Hannah Tomio • University High6  (32)
2:50.0 262 Emani Harris • Hyde Park10  (33)
2:55.0 754 Heiddy Rodas • Steinmetz14  (34)
2:29.0 794 Emma Davis • University High1  (41)
2:44.5 619 Shaneik Brown • Prosser5  (42)

2:48.00 280 Maria Batista • Kelly9  (43)
2:55.0 738 Gabriela Hernandez • Steinmetz13  (44)

12: Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 113 Khiry VanAllen • Chicago Military 

Academy
4  (11)

NT 659 Jose Hernandez • Senn8  (12)
NT 112 Jonathan Thomas • Chicago 

Military Academy
12  (13)

 16  (14)
NT 188 William Mendez • Foreman3  (21)
NT 223 Andrew Rodriguez • Gage Park7  (22)
NT 844 Estafanos Ijigu • Von Steuben11  (23)
NT 698 Guillermo Andrade • Steinmetz15  (24)
NT 325 Juan Berumen • Lakeview2  (31)
NT 272 Oscar Avila • Kelly6  (32)
NT 111 Vincent Price • Chicago Military 

Academy
10  (33)

NT 129 Devan Caldwell • CICS-Longwood14  (34)
NT 135 Larquise Riley • CICS-Longwood1  (41)
NT 713 Rolando Ramirez • Steinmetz5  (42)
NT 324 Julio Barrera • Lakeview9  (43)
NT 842 Joel Gonzalez • Von Steuben13  (44)

Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:16.8 158 Demetrius Johnson • Fenger4  (11)
2:21.0 443 Elad Yiehley • Lincoln Park8  (12)
2:33.7 828 David Peake • Urban Prep12  (13)

NT 342 Jose Vazquez • Lakeview16  (14)
2:16.0 846 Nikitas Papageorgiu • Von Steuben3  (21)
2:20.0 249 Brennan McBride • Hyde Park7  (22)
2:27.0 503 Joshua Williams • Marshall11  (23)

NT 220 Ian Francis • Gage Park15  (24)
2:15.0 787 Daniel Traub • University High2  (31)
2:20.0 238 Thomas Canty • Hyde Park6  (32)
2:26.4 494 Charles Bryant • Marshall10  (33)
2:37.0 498 LaTroy Kelly • Marshall14  (34)

2:13.11 303 Dixon Romeo • Kenwood1  (41)
2:18.0 770 Max Davis • University High5  (42)

2:24.00 276 Hernan Mendoza • Kelly9  (43)
2:35.7 817 Malik Battle • Urban Prep13  (44)

Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
2:05.0 370 Eduardo Bustamante • Lane Tach4  (11)

2:08.55 294 Yusef Hood • Kenwood8  (12)
2:11.3 160 Rodney Lloyd • Fenger12  (13)

Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
2:05.0 370 Eduardo Bustamante • Lane Tach4  (11)

2:08.55 294 Yusef Hood • Kenwood8  (12)
2:11.3 160 Rodney Lloyd • Fenger12  (13)

2:13.00 273 Enrique Florentino • Kelly16  (14)
2:04.0 767 Ben Bucheim-Jurisson • University 

High
3  (21)

2:07.66 556 Wesley Laytham • Northside7  (22)
2:11.16 549 Pat Duffy • Northside11  (23)
2:12.00 213 Zach Peppin • Francis Parker15  (24)

2:00.0 679 Brian Barney • Seton Academy2  (31)
2:07.0 531 Antonio Trejo • Mather6  (32)

2:09.00 211 Mark McHale • Francis Parker10  (33)
2:12.0 441 Brandon Schnake • Lincoln Park14  (34)
2:00.0 685 Chris Lofton • Seton Academy1  (41)
2:06.0 379 Edwin Lira • Lane Tach5  (42)
2:09.0 382 Michael Morin • Lane Tach9  (43)

2:11.86 564 Dominic Sieminski • Northside13  (44)

13: Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Chicago Military 
Academy

2 

NT Relay Team • Kelly3 
NT Relay Team • Roosevelt4 
NT Relay Team • Westinghouse5 
NT Relay Team • Foreman6 

7 
8 

Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:12.35 Relay Team • Senn1 
2:05.31 Relay Team • Gage Park2 

1:59.0 Relay Team • University High3 
1:58.2 Relay Team • Mather4 
1:58.4 Relay Team • Maine East5 
2:05.0 Relay Team • Von Steuben6 
2:08.0 Relay Team • Lincoln Park7 

NT Relay Team • CICS-Longwood8 

Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:56.0 Relay Team • Hyde Park1 

1:55.01 Relay Team • Lane Tach2 
1:52.71 Relay Team • Fenger3 

1:52.0 Relay Team • Seton Academy4 
1:52.54 Relay Team • Prosser5 
1:53.33 Relay Team • Kenwood6 
1:55.60 Relay Team • Northside7 

1:57.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz8 

14: Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Chicago Military 
Academy

3 

NT Relay Team • CICS-Longwood4 
NT Relay Team • Foreman5 

6 
7 
8 
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Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT Relay Team • Steinmetz1 

1:42.00 Relay Team • Francis Parker2 
1:39.0 Relay Team • Lakeview3 

1:38.50 Relay Team • Prosser4 
1:38.93 Relay Team • Northside5 
1:41.2 Relay Team • University High6 
1:46.0 Relay Team • Senn7 

8 

Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:37.9 Relay Team • Marshall1 
1:35.5 Relay Team • Urban Prep2 
1:35.0 Relay Team • Hyde Park3 

1:33.45 Relay Team • Kenwood4 
1:34.9 Relay Team • Mather5 
1:35.4 Relay Team • Lane Tach6 
1:37.0 Relay Team • Fenger7 
1:38.0 Relay Team • Von Steuben8 

15: Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 866 Kelly Zhagui • Von Steuben2 
NT 235 Andrea Zaragoza • Gage Park3 
NT 403 Keyli Daniels • Lane Tach4 
NT 352 Melissa Lara • Lakeview5 
NT 868 Janiqua Campbell • Westinghouse6 
NT 120 Veronica Martinez • Chicago 

Military Academy
7 

 8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 200 Iesha Gonzalez • Foreman1 
NT 854 Camille Bundy • Von Steuben2 
NT 230 Melissa Gutierrez • Gage Park3 
NT 508 Tasha Posey • Marshall4 
NT 287 Martha Suarez • Kelly5 
NT 345 Vanessa Alanis • Lakeview6 
NT 266 Jessica Johnson • Hyde Park7 
NT 633 Jessica Chavez • Roosevelt8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 122 Jaquelynn Pettigrew • Chicago 

Military Academy
1 

NT 284 Gudalupe Najeria • Kelly2 
NT 147 Shantel Roberts • CICS-Longwood3 
NT 639 Dalia Jaime • Roosevelt4 
NT 650 Marylin Tello • Roosevelt5 
NT 349 Victoria Freeman • Lakeview6 
NT 225 Michelle Alvarez • Gage Park7 
NT 169 Stephanie Harrell • Fenger8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
NT 121 Taylor McCarroll • Chicago Military 

Academy
1 

NT 171 Danielle Lockett • Fenger2 
NT 207 Sydney Vazquez • Foreman3 

1:19.00 286 Jamelet Santamaria • Kelly4 
1:20.0 450 Jasmyn Davis • Lincoln Park5 

NT 137 Shannon Burns • CICS-Longwood6 
NT 150 Shania Wirght • CICS-Longwood7 
NT 264 Vernetta Haywood • Hyde Park8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
1:15.2 424 Rebecca Petersen • Lane Tach1 
1:12.0 860 Abbie Pawletki • Von Steuben2 
1:10.0 416 Jihan Monzui • Lane Tach3 

1:09.00 582 Rory Johnson • Northside4 
1:10.0 623 Sade Minor • Prosser5 
1:10.2 473 Clemence Michel • Maine East6 
1:15.0 695 Ken'shena Pierce • Seton Academy7 

1:17.72 504 Raygene Brice • Marshall8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
1:08.0 447 Bionca Browley • Lincoln Park1 
1:07.6 744 Michelle Mason • Steinmetz2 
1:07.0 797 Marissa Guiang • University High3 
1:05.0 796 Sophia Gatton • University High4 

1:05.26 320 Alexus Williams • Kenwood5 
1:07.5 693 Nancy Jeanty • Seton Academy6 
1:07.8 465 Olivia Ellsworth • Maine East7 
1:08.9 481 Tori Walley • Maine East8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
1:04.8 539 D'Anna Conway • Mather1 
1:02.9 800 Deborah Krull • University High2 
1:01.7 739 Takara Johnson • Steinmetz3 
1:00.0 688 Taylor Farley • Seton Academy4 
1:00.0 460 Shamier Little • Lindbloom5 

1:02.15 309 Caja Calhoun • Kenwood6 
1:04.0 619 Shaneik Brown • Prosser7 
1:05.0 627 Angelica Westerfield • Prosser8 

16: Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 333 Nathanial Gonzalez • Lakeview1 
NT 277 Roger Ponce • Kelly2 
NT 218 Rafael Banuelos • Gage Park3 
NT 180 Edwin Castellanos • Foreman4 
NT 327 Mynor Carcamo • Lakeview5 
NT 219 Alan Bustamante • Gage Park6 
NT 716 Moises Romero • Steinmetz7 
NT 106 Aaron Hubbard • Chicago Military 

Academy
8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 704 Martin Hill • Steinmetz1 
NT 110 Christopher Murphy • Chicago 

Military Academy
2 

NT 659 Jose Hernandez • Senn3 
NT 663 Keenan Uzoho • Senn4 
NT 845 Marvin Lackey • Von Steuben5 
NT 187 Victor Martinez • Foreman6 
NT 133 Jonathan Jones • CICS-Longwood7 
NT 105 Troza Hill • Chicago Military 

Academy
8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 134 Damond Lee • CICS-Longwood1 
NT 278 Isaac Rodriguez • Kelly2 

1:03.2 782 Eric Pryor • University High3 
1:02.0 439 Clay Salinas • Lincoln Park4 
1:02.4 522 Mayolo Ochoa • Mather5 
1:07.0 840 Johnny Garfias • Von Steuben6 

NT 217 Francisco Banuelos • Gage Park7 
NT 710 Elvis Munoz • Steinmetz8 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
1:00.7 442 Evan Sosin • Lincoln Park1 

1:00.02 279 Luis Trejo • Kelly2 
59.7 494 Charles Bryant • Marshall3 
59.0 605 Eric Hernandez • Prosser4 
59.5 680 Darius Caffey • Seton Academy5 

1:00.0 604 Jerrod Harris • Prosser6 
1:00.6 788 Peter Zhang • University High7 
1:01.5 829 Esko Peterson • Urban Prep8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
57.5 257 Zaharie Vernon • Hyde Park1 

57.15 682 Anthony Gibson • Seton Academy2 
57.00 213 Zach Peppin • Francis Parker3 

56.5 246 Marcus Hughley • Hyde Park4 
56.60 552 Dan Graham • Northside5 
57.13 301 Christian Pope • Kenwood6 
57.17 616 Pierre Tyler • Prosser7 
58.00 214 Eloy Bleifuss Prados • Francis 

Parker
8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
56.0 339 Sergio Navas • Lakeview1 

55.90 565 Nicco Simon • Northside2 
55.12 303 Dixon Romeo • Kenwood3 

54.8 763 Justin Algee • University High4 
55.0 838 Robert Davis • Von Steuben5 
55.3 488 Shawn Beamon • Marshall6 
56.0 244 Douglas Hardy • Hyde Park7 
56.0 375 Chris Francois • Lane Tach8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
53.91 434 Theaplus Lee • Lincoln Park1 
53.22 306 Jordan Speller • Kenwood2 

52.8 826 Marlon Marshall • Urban Prep3 
51.9 364 Dylan Allingham • Lane Tach4 

52.47 559 Mac Melto • Northside5 
53.2 530 Mikey Torres • Mather6 
53.5 679 Brian Barney • Seton Academy7 
54.6 389 Tyler Routhier • Lane Tach8 

17: Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 168 Dezeree Glover • Fenger1 
NT 466 Kristin Georgopoulos • Maine East2 
NT 867 Tekeiya Brewley • Westinghouse3 
NT 623 Sade Minor • Prosser4 
NT 460 Shamier Little • Lindbloom5 
NT 617 Denisse Barriosdiaz • Prosser6 
NT 361 Brittany Young • Lakeview7 
NT 695 Ken'shena Pierce • Seton Academy8 

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 483 Edrienne Yap • Maine East1 
NT 871 Shanika Edwards • Westinghouse2 

1:00.0 694 Anita Lewis • Seton Academy3 
55.0 751 Mercedes Reyes • Steinmetz4 
57.0 720 Emelyn Balbuena • Steinmetz5 

1:03.28 578 Robin Doherty • Northside6 
NT 484 Zenya Yap • Maine East7 
NT 592 Maddie Psenka • Northside8 

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
54.0 806 Leslie Sibener • University High1 

50.08 318 Joshlynn Scott • Kenwood2 
49.8 412 Ingrid Hagen-Richardson • Lane 

Tach
3 

48.2 419 Desi Murray • Lane Tach4 
49.2 423 Jaleesa Perez • Lane Tach5 
50.0 261 Sharone Greenlaw • Hyde Park6 
50.7 546 Chequia Wesley • Mather7 
54.5 686 Mykel Adams • Seton Academy8 

18: Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 430 Lucas Farias • Lincoln Park3 
NT 714 Leeosco Rankins • Steinmetz4 
NT 432 Eric Herera • Lincoln Park5 
NT 240 Dajae Ellison • Hyde Park6 

 7 
 8 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 703 Jovanta Harris • Steinmetz1 
NT 257 Zaharie Vernon • Hyde Park2 
NT 156 Taiwan Ford • Fenger3 
NT 252 Paris Moore • Hyde Park4 
NT 190 Jeremy Ragans • Foreman5 
NT 335 Luis Hernandez • Lakeview6 
NT 212 Sam Mintz • Francis Parker7 
NT 182 Kyrene Gaultney • Foreman8 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
48.4 489 Terrance Beckless • Marshall1 
47.8 512 Marcus Griffith • Mather2 

47.29 560 Luis Mesa • Northside3 
46.2 487 Richard Beamon • Marshall4 

46.34 562 Hersh Perlmutter • Northside5 
47.5 362 Antonio Abreu • Lane Tach6 

48.24 548 Andrew Czyszczon • Northside7 
48.5 818 Darion Blalock • Urban Prep8 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 4
44.5 372 George Chronis • Lane Tach1 
42.8 516 Sergio Martinez • Mather2 
42.6 822 Israel Durley • Urban Prep3 
41.2 819 Jamil Boldian • Urban Prep4 
41.7 511 Rahiem Foster • Mather5 

42.76 304 Keith Ross • Kenwood6 
43.33 291 Matthew Funches • Kenwood7 

44.6 390 Matthew Rowe • Lane Tach8 

19: Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
6:23.09 575 Merita Bushi • Northside1 

6:24.0 407 Clarissa Frayn • Lane Tach2 
6:30.0 414 Janet Herrea • Lane Tach3 
6:30.0 864 Paola Solis • Von Steuben4 
6:40.1 351 Angelina Jaimes • Lakeview5 
6:50.0 269 Jacqui Powell • Hyde Park6 
6:54.6 347 Coralia Davila • Lakeview7 

6:59.15 315 Amber Marthel • Kenwood8 
8:00.0 449 Chloe Daniel • Lincoln Park9 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

19: Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
6:23.09 575 Merita Bushi • Northside1 
6:24.0 407 Clarissa Frayn • Lane Tach2 
6:30.0 414 Janet Herrea • Lane Tach3 
6:30.0 864 Paola Solis • Von Steuben4 
6:40.1 351 Angelina Jaimes • Lakeview5 
6:50.0 269 Jacqui Powell • Hyde Park6 
6:54.6 347 Coralia Davila • Lakeview7 

6:59.15 315 Amber Marthel • Kenwood8 
8:00.0 449 Chloe Daniel • Lincoln Park9 
9:08.0 453 Barbara Moreno • Lincoln Park10 

NT 855 Elin Erickson • Von Steuben11 
NT 354 Elizabeth Molina • Lakeview12 
NT 666 Brittney Carter • Senn13 

7:40.0 878 Hanna Gregory • St. Scholastica14 
 15 
 16 

Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
5:29.0 795 Sherry Fu • University High1 
5:35.0 534 Aden Alemu • Mather2 
5:36.0 803 Aoife MacMahon • University High3 
5:40.0 425 Stephanie Pineda • Lane Tach4 

5:55.65 589 Bessie Nolan • Northside5 
5:58.0 535 Marily Angel • Mather6 

5:58.32 591 Taylor Provax • Northside7 
6:02.0 809 Hannah Tomio • University High8 

6:05.00 280 Maria Batista • Kelly9 
6:07.0 537 Marija Betinski • Mather10 

6:07.14 317 Kateva Miller • Kenwood11 
6:09.2 480 Zaklina Theil • Maine East12 
6:10.0 735 Bianca Garcia • Steinmetz13 
6:14.1 472 Krystyna Kotlinska • Maine East14 
6:15.8 475 Aahuti Patel • Maine East15 
6:20.0 742 Cassandra Lopez • Steinmetz16 

20: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
5:05.26 308 Wilson Tan • Kenwood1 
5:06.0 436 Tory Moore • Lincoln Park2 
5:06.0 707 Andres Mahmud • Steinmetz3 

5:07.00 273 Enrique Florentino • Kelly4 
5:09.0 223 Andrew Rodriguez • Gage Park5 
5:09.4 160 Rodney Lloyd • Fenger6 

5:13.77 661 Miluberhane Masho • Senn7 
5:16.0 518 Simeon Mihov • Mather8 
5:18.0 437 Daniel Roman • Lincoln Park9 
5:19.0 445 Andrew Zotti • Lincoln Park10 

5:23.30 325 Juan Berumen • Lakeview11 
5:28.0 784 Sam Sentongo • University High12 
5:55.0 503 Joshua Williams • Marshall13 
6:09.0 224 Luis Rodriguez • Gage Park14 
6:30.0 835 Miguel Cabrera • Von Steuben15 

NT 238 Thomas Canty • Hyde Park16 
NT 220 Ian Francis • Gage Park17 
NT 185 Jose Landa • Foreman18 
NT 499 Antawon McCline • Marshall19 
NT 249 Brennan McBride • Hyde Park20 
NT 711 Jose Padilla • Steinmetz21 
NT 192 Luirrey Tazuri • Foreman22 
NT 164 Lawrence Moore • Fenger23 

20: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
5:05.26 308 Wilson Tan • Kenwood1 

5:06.0 436 Tory Moore • Lincoln Park2 
5:06.0 707 Andres Mahmud • Steinmetz3 

5:07.00 273 Enrique Florentino • Kelly4 
5:09.0 223 Andrew Rodriguez • Gage Park5 
5:09.4 160 Rodney Lloyd • Fenger6 

5:13.77 661 Miluberhane Masho • Senn7 
5:16.0 518 Simeon Mihov • Mather8 
5:18.0 437 Daniel Roman • Lincoln Park9 
5:19.0 445 Andrew Zotti • Lincoln Park10 

5:23.30 325 Juan Berumen • Lakeview11 
5:28.0 784 Sam Sentongo • University High12 
5:55.0 503 Joshua Williams • Marshall13 
6:09.0 224 Luis Rodriguez • Gage Park14 
6:30.0 835 Miguel Cabrera • Von Steuben15 

NT 238 Thomas Canty • Hyde Park16 
NT 220 Ian Francis • Gage Park17 
NT 185 Jose Landa • Foreman18 
NT 499 Antawon McCline • Marshall19 
NT 249 Brennan McBride • Hyde Park20 
NT 711 Jose Padilla • Steinmetz21 
NT 192 Luirrey Tazuri • Foreman22 
NT 164 Lawrence Moore • Fenger23 
NT 685 Chris Lofton • Seton Academy24 
NT 277 Roger Ponce • Kelly25 

Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
4:30.0 679 Brian Barney • Seton Academy1 

4:39.30 556 Wesley Laytham • Northside2 
4:44.0 513 Abe Haji • Mather3 

4:44.00 550 Cooper Eben • Northside4 
4:45.0 779 Robert Meyer • University High5 
4:45.0 337 Oscar Medina • Lakeview6 
4:47.0 517 Juan Mendez • Mather7 

4:47.00 210 Jonny Levin • Francis Parker8 
4:47.00 211 Mark McHale • Francis Parker9 
4:47.22 307 Omar Tall • Kenwood10 

4:49.0 764 Thomas Aquino • University High11 
4:50.0 328 Eduardo Chavez • Lakeview12 
4:55.0 392 Max Silva • Lane Tach13 
4:55.0 394 David Timlin • Lane Tach14 
4:58.0 395 Nathan Wade-Scott • Lane Tach15 

4:59.18 573 Erik Zuehlke • Northside16 
5:00.0 236 Kyle Benton • Hyde Park17 

21: Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 880 Sam Tan • St. Scholastica1 
NT 119 Marlena Johnson • Chicago Military 

Academy
2 

NT 285 Cristina Patino • Kelly3 
NT 288 Sara Trapaga • Kelly4 
NT 124 Shannon Walls • Chicago Military 

Academy
5 

NT 865 Cassandra Space • Von Steuben6 
NT 345 Vanessa Alanis • Lakeview7 

 8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 172 Raneshia Rowe • Fenger1 



10th Annual Mather T&F Invitational Page 9

Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 172 Raneshia Rowe • Fenger1 
NT 873 Montierra McKnight • 

Westinghouse
2 

NT 669 Theresa Hobson • Senn3 
NT 228 Lawanda Brooks • Gage Park4 
NT 126 Keiyanna Williams • Chicago 

Military Academy
5 

NT 634 Robin Criniere • Roosevelt6 
NT 586 Ninajasmine Malapit • Northside7 
NT 506 Symone Essex • Marshall8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 851 Janet Aviles • Von Steuben1 
NT 649 Ashanti Taylor • Roosevelt2 
NT 197 Elizabeth Bustos • Foreman3 
NT 138 Kizuwanda Byrd • CICS-Longwood4 
NT 672 Ashley Leigh • Senn5 
NT 346 Andrea Caldwell • Lakeview6 
NT 690 Hunter Guy • Seton Academy7 
NT 871 Shanika Edwards • Westinghouse8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
NT 195 Selena Arroyo • Foreman1 
NT 148 Sakara Stephenson • CICS-

Longwood
2 

NT 235 Andrea Zaragoza • Gage Park3 
NT 581 Stella Han • Northside4 
NT 140 Nia Clark • CICS-Longwood5 
NT 349 Victoria Freeman • Lakeview6 
NT 874 Imanne Mondane • Westinghouse7 
NT 641 Tanika Madison • Roosevelt8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
34.41 667 Kayla Carter • Senn1 

32.2 260 Kim Cobb • Hyde Park2 
32.00 576 Nina Coomes • Northside3 

31.6 852 Emmanuella Brookman • Von 
Steuben

4 

31.8 468 Kiah Johnson • Maine East5 
32.1 484 Zenya Yap • Maine East6 
34.4 805 Isadora Ruyter-Harcourt • 

University High
7 

34.5 625 Jacqueline Molina • Prosser8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
30.1 405 Sierra Evans • Lane Tach1 
30.0 452 Khatona Miller • Lincoln Park2 
29.8 540 Imani Dawson • Mather3 

29.33 310 Tiana Coleman • Kenwood4 
29.7 259 Jamia Acofl • Hyde Park5 
29.9 793 Rose Cuneo-Grant • University 

High
6 

30.0 799 Hannah Herbst • University High7 
30.5 618 Alexis Bell • Prosser8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
29.0 454 Rakiya Osumanu • Lincoln Park1 
28.7 265 Tyler Hutchinson • Hyde Park2 
28.5 406 Jackie Fayne • Lane Tach3 
28.0 455 Olufunmilayo Owolabi • Lincoln 

Park
4 

28.1 467 Elisa Gerena • Maine East5 
28.5 689 Jasmine Gardner • Seton Academy6 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
29.0 454 Rakiya Osumanu • Lincoln Park1 
28.7 265 Tyler Hutchinson • Hyde Park2 
28.5 406 Jackie Fayne • Lane Tach3 
28.0 455 Olufunmilayo Owolabi • Lincoln 

Park
4 

28.1 467 Elisa Gerena • Maine East5 
28.5 689 Jasmine Gardner • Seton Academy6 

28.7 724 Kadesha Bynum • Steinmetz7 
29.1 410 Sara Glowacz • Lane Tach8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 8
27.34 509 Maesha Richards • Marshall1 

27.2 546 Chequia Wesley • Mather2 
27.05 166 Jasmine Elias • Fenger3 
26.00 460 Shamier Little • Lindbloom4 
26.54 626 Chaznite Sullivan • Prosser5 
27.14 697 DeJanae Terry • Seton Academy6 
27.33 320 Alexus Williams • Kenwood7 

27.8 756 Tytiana Seay • Steinmetz8 

22: Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 102 Eric Davis • Chicago Military 
Academy

3 

NT 130 Aquoness Cathery • CICS-
Longwood

4 

NT 766 Michael Bissonette • University 
High

5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 684 Shaqulle Jones • Seton Academy1 
NT 193 Chris Thomas • Foreman2 
NT 323 Luis Altamirano • Lakeview3 
NT 343 Oneil Young • Lakeview4 
NT 182 Kyrene Gaultney • Foreman5 
NT 104 Ryan Harris • Chicago Military 

Academy
6 

NT 847 Jose Sanchez • Von Steuben7 
 8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 700 Pierre Baptiste • Steinmetz1 
NT 334 Max Guadarrama • Lakeview2 
NT 113 Khiry VanAllen • Chicago Military 

Academy
3 

NT 681 Reggie Confer • Seton Academy4 
NT 222 Manjaro Jackson • Gage Park5 
NT 655 Andre Ferguson • Senn6 
NT 718 Cory Stevenson • Steinmetz7 
NT 662 Joshua Thomas • Senn8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
30.0 614 Orlando Smoot • Prosser1 
26.7 782 Eric Pryor • University High2 
26.5 841 Edgar Gomez • Von Steuben3 
26.1 435 Taurean Merriweather • Lincoln 

Park
4 

26.4 523 Denzel Olagbegi • Mather5 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
30.0 614 Orlando Smoot • Prosser1 
26.7 782 Eric Pryor • University High2 
26.5 841 Edgar Gomez • Von Steuben3 
26.1 435 Taurean Merriweather • Lincoln 

Park
4 

26.4 523 Denzel Olagbegi • Mather5 
26.7 788 Peter Zhang • University High6 

26.89 208 Wyatt Cohen • Francis Parker7 
NT 128 Jean Brack • CICS-Longwood8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
26.0 680 Darius Caffey • Seton Academy1 
25.5 611 Collis Reddiex • Prosser2 
25.1 363 Malik Allen • Lane Tach3 

24.98 569 Hunter Speese • Northside4 
25.0 609 Brandon Payton • Prosser5 
25.1 818 Darion Blalock • Urban Prep6 
25.8 497 Andre Jackson • Marshall7 

26.00 209 Alex Gomez • Francis Parker8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
24.7 567 Luke Sobieraj • Northside1 
24.6 514 Emmanuel Idowu • Mather2 

24.15 157 Lamont Hill • Fenger3 
24.0 247 Robert Johnson • Hyde Park4 
24.1 837 Michael Chandler • Von Steuben5 
24.6 366 Robby Anderson • Lane Tach6 
24.6 493 Davonte Brough • Marshall7 
24.9 243 Frankie Griffin • Hyde Park8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
23.56 151 Tyshaun Beane • Fenger1 

23.5 834 Rashid Williams • Urban Prep2 
23.2 248 Netrell Lawrence • Hyde Park3 
23.1 827 Jamal Minor • Urban Prep4 
23.1 511 Rahiem Foster • Mather5 

23.39 302 Charles Richardson • Kenwood6 
23.5 374 Kevin Eichie • Lane Tach7 

23.90 559 Mac Melto • Northside8 

23: Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • CICS-Longwood3 
NT Relay Team • Westinghouse4 
NT Relay Team • Kelly5 

6 
7 
8 

Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT Relay Team • Chicago Military 

Academy
1 

5:15.0 Relay Team • Von Steuben2 
4:50.0 Relay Team • Lincoln Park3 
4:33.2 Relay Team • Mather4 
4:36.3 Relay Team • Fenger5 

5:03.40 Relay Team • Gage Park6 
5:23.0 Relay Team • Prosser7 

8 

Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
4:31.0 Relay Team • Lane Tach1 

4:28.22 Relay Team • Kenwood2 
4:26.00 Relay Team • Northside3 

4:08.0 Relay Team • Hyde Park4 
4:25.0 Relay Team • Seton Academy5 
4:27.3 Relay Team • Maine East6 
4:29.0 Relay Team • University High7 
4:32.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz8 

24: Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Chicago Military 
Academy

3 

NT Relay Team • Francis Parker4 
NT Relay Team • Steinmetz5 
NT Relay Team • Gage Park6 

7 
8 

Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
4:03.00 Relay Team • Kelly1 

3:52.2 Relay Team • Lincoln Park2 
3:51.0 Relay Team • Von Steuben3 
3:46.2 Relay Team • Fenger4 

3:48.04 Relay Team • Prosser5 
3:51.15 Relay Team • Marshall6 

3:55.5 Relay Team • Lakeview7 
4:08.0 Relay Team • Senn8 

Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
3:44.0 Relay Team • University High1 
3:37.2 Relay Team • Mather2 
3:35.0 Relay Team • Hyde Park3 
3:30.0 Relay Team • Lane Tach4 

3:33.56 Relay Team • Kenwood5 
3:35.0 Relay Team • Urban Prep6 

3:41.67 Relay Team • Northside7 
3:45.0 Relay Team • Seton Academy8 

25: Girls Long Jump - 1
    ND 646 Maribel Ruiz • Roosevelt1 
    ND 406 Jackie Fayne • Lane Tach2 
    ND 196 Nawal Aysheh • Foreman3 
    ND 867 Tekeiya Brewley • Westinghouse4 
    ND 636 Donna Hernandez • Roosevelt5 
    ND 868 Janiqua Campbell • Westinghouse6 
    ND 227 Kasi Bowman • Gage Park7 
    ND 358 Cecile Usher • Lakeview8 
    ND 876 Dominique Rogers • Westinghouse9 
    ND 865 Cassandra Space • Von Steuben10 
    ND 288 Sara Trapaga • Kelly11 
    ND 170 Charlene Hogans • Fenger12 

Girls Long Jump - 2
10'03.00" 172 Raneshia Rowe • Fenger1 
10'03.00" 620 Heidy DeLeon • Prosser2 
10'03.50" 621 Mariah Griffin • Prosser3 
11'00.00" 617 Denisse Barriosdiaz • Prosser4 
11'05.00" 590 Michelle Payes • Northside5 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Girls Long Jump - 2
 10'03.00" 172 Raneshia Rowe • Fenger1 
 10'03.00" 620 Heidy DeLeon • Prosser2 
 10'03.50" 621 Mariah Griffin • Prosser3 
 11'00.00" 617 Denisse Barriosdiaz • Prosser4 
 11'05.00" 590 Michelle Payes • Northside5 
 11'05.00" 859 Alicia Moore • Von Steuben6 
 11'06.00" 584 Ashley Kossakowski • Northside7 
 11'07.00" 457 Gabrielle Rhaming • Lincoln Park8 
 12'00.00" 458 Alia Robinson • Lincoln Park9 
 12'09.00" 798 Ary Hansen • University High10 
 12'11.00" 594 Anastasia Rhodes • Northside11 
 11'09.75" 879 BiBi Biagotti • St. Scholastica12 

Girls Long Jump - 3
 13'01.00" 418 Chitavia Murph • Lane Tach1 
 13'01.00" 802 Sarah Lloyd • University High2 
 13'02.00" 352 Melissa Lara • Lakeview3 
 13'06.00" 346 Andrea Caldwell • Lakeview4 
 13'06.00" 463 Patrice Carpenter • Maine East5 
 13'06.00" 752 Briana Robertson • Steinmetz6 
 13'07.50" 465 Olivia Ellsworth • Maine East7 
 13'08.00" 540 Imani Dawson • Mather8 
 13'09.00" 504 Raygene Brice • Marshall9 
 14'00.00" 506 Symone Essex • Marshall10 
 14'00.00" 744 Michelle Mason • Steinmetz11 
 14'07.00" 697 DeJanae Terry • Seton Academy12 
 15'03.00" 309 Caja Calhoun • Kenwood13 
 16'09.75" 482 Ebboney Wilson • Maine East14 

26: Boys Long Jump - 1
    ND 131 Latra Chipley • CICS-Longwood1 
    ND 136 Clifford Varnado • CICS-Longwood2 
    ND 841 Edgar Gomez • Von Steuben3 
    ND 248 Netrell Lawrence • Hyde Park4 
    ND 495 Lorenzo Cox • Marshall5 
    ND 843 Michael Gulan • Von Steuben6 
    ND 155 Anthony Campbell • Fenger7 
    ND 188 William Mendez • Foreman8 
    ND 718 Cory Stevenson • Steinmetz9 
    ND 194 Clinton Young • Foreman10 
    ND 613 Charlie Scott • Prosser11 

Boys Long Jump - 2
 11'09.00" 499 Antawon McCline • Marshall1 
 14'08.00" 775 Terry Kirk • University High2 
 14'10.00" 278 Isaac Rodriguez • Kelly3 
 14'11.00" 600 Earnest Beal • Prosser4 
 16'04.00" 708 Dominic Masciopinto • Steinmetz5 
 16'05.25" 660 Joseph Macon • Senn6 
 16'05.50" 615 Denee Taylor • Prosser7 
 16'08.00" 432 Eric Herera • Lincoln Park8 
 16'08.00" 159 Kevonta Leggitt • Fenger9 
 17'06.50" 557 Derek Lin • Northside10 
 18'02.00" 343 Oneil Young • Lakeview11 
 18'04.00" 329 Donald Cheeks • Lakeview12 
 18'06.00" 837 Michael Chandler • Von Steuben13 

Boys Long Jump - 3
 18'07.50" 571 Josh Williams • Northside1 
 18'09.00" 565 Nicco Simon • Northside2 

Boys Long Jump - 3
18'07.50" 571 Josh Williams • Northside1 
18'09.00" 565 Nicco Simon • Northside2 
18'10.00" 825 Jonathan Leonard • Urban Prep3 
19'00.00" 786 Mitchell Stern • University High4 
19'02.00" 374 Kevin Eichie • Lane Tach5 
19'02.00" 380 Kevin Martinez • Lane Tach6 
19'05.00" 371 Jairo Chavez • Lane Tach7 
19'09.75" 682 Anthony Gibson • Seton Academy8 
20'00.00" 255 Jamal Stubbs • Hyde Park9 
20'07.00" 823 Rayvaughn Hines • Urban Prep10 
20'09.00" 304 Keith Ross • Kenwood11 
21'00.00" 291 Matthew Funches • Kenwood12 
21'00.00" 239 Rashaud Crayton • Hyde Park13 

27: Girls Triple Jump - 1
    ND 473 Clemence Michel • Maine East1 
    ND 870 Marielle Dickens • Westinghouse2 
    ND 177 Mia Weathington • Fenger3 
    ND 872 Tanika Edwards • Westinghouse4 
    ND 413 Olivia Hayano • Lane Tach5 
    ND 312 Raven Guy • Kenwood6 

21'08.00" 584 Ashley Kossakowski • Northside7 
22'08.00" 596 Lindsey Shallberg • Northside8 
25'04.00" 167 Tiara Ellis • Fenger9 
26'07.25" 594 Anastasia Rhodes • Northside10 

Girls Triple Jump - 2
27'07.00" 463 Patrice Carpenter • Maine East1 
27'11.00" 798 Ary Hansen • University High2 
28'00.00" 723 Damonica Buchanan • Steinmetz3 
28'00.00" 757 Charnae Turner • Steinmetz4 
29'02.00" 428 Jasmine Williams • Lane Tach5 
29'02.00" 426 Samantha Rivera • Lane Tach6 
29'09.00" 469 Shirley Kakkanad • Maine East7 
29'10.00" 311 Danielle Dugain • Kenwood8 
33'00.50" 627 Angelica Westerfield • Prosser9 
33'02.50" 619 Shaneik Brown • Prosser10 

28: Boys Triple Jump - 1
    ND 257 Zaharie Vernon • Hyde Park1 
    ND 153 Darrien Boone • Fenger2 
    ND 163 Rachi Moon • Fenger3 

28'02.00" 600 Earnest Beal • Prosser4 
29'01.00" 604 Jerrod Harris • Prosser5 
29'04.00" 785 Michael Shapiro • University High6 
30'00.00" 775 Terry Kirk • University High7 
32'04.00" 708 Dominic Masciopinto • Steinmetz8 
34'00.00" 377 Marvin Hernandez • Lane Tach9 
34'01.50" 615 Denee Taylor • Prosser10 
34'05.00" 486 Lincoln Austin • Marshall11 
35'00.00" 258 Armani Winston • Hyde Park12 
35'04.00" 717 Devon Scott • Steinmetz13 

Boys Triple Jump - 2
36'00.00" 240 Dajae Ellison • Hyde Park1 
37'00.00" 557 Derek Lin • Northside2 
37'05.50" 571 Josh Williams • Northside3 
37'06.00" 380 Kevin Martinez • Lane Tach4 
37'06.00" 368 Alex Brown • Lane Tach5 
38'09.00" 525 Shakell Rosario • Mather6 
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Boys Triple Jump - 2
 36'00.00" 240 Dajae Ellison • Hyde Park1 
 37'00.00" 557 Derek Lin • Northside2 
 37'05.50" 571 Josh Williams • Northside3 
 37'06.00" 380 Kevin Martinez • Lane Tach4 
 37'06.00" 368 Alex Brown • Lane Tach5 
 38'09.00" 525 Shakell Rosario • Mather6 
 39'00.00" 825 Jonathan Leonard • Urban Prep7 
 39'06.00" 529 Ameen Solebo • Mather8 
 39'08.00" 520 Kenneth Murphy • Mather9 
 40'04.00" 565 Nicco Simon • Northside10 
 41'00.00" 298 Brock Massie • Kenwood11 
 42'07.00" 823 Rayvaughn Hines • Urban Prep12 
 44'11.00" 291 Matthew Funches • Kenwood13 

29: Girls Shot Put - 1
    ND 282 Alexandria Collantto • Kelly1 
    ND 632 Monique Carrera • Roosevelt2 
    ND 149 Khadija Vinson • CICS-Longwood3 
    ND 229 Janice Castillo • Gage Park4 
    ND 812 Brianna Watson • University High5 
    ND 644 Roxy Perez • Roosevelt6 
    ND 142 Tina Donald • CICS-Longwood7 
    ND 199 Ashlely Gates • Foreman8 
    ND 643 Jennifer Park • Roosevelt9 
    ND 509 Maesha Richards • Marshall10 

 13'05.00" 625 Jacqueline Molina • Prosser11 
 14'00.00" 622 Arreus Hixson • Prosser12 
 14'11.00" 624 Iliana Molina • Prosser13 

Girls Shot Put - 2
 17'01.00" 348 Jessica Delgacia • Lakeview1 
 18'00.00" 451 Imani Epps • Lincoln Park2 
 20'08.00" 665 Yasmeen Butler • Senn3 
 21'01.00" 228 Lawanda Brooks • Gage Park4 
 21'01.00" 544 Sidra Naz • Mather5 
 22'00.00" 453 Barbara Moreno • Lincoln Park6 
 22'05.00" 585 Patrina LaFaire • Northside7 
 23'00.00" 545 Yaritza Olivera • Mather8 
 24'07.00" 360 Brittany Walker • Lakeview9 
 24'08.00" 672 Ashley Leigh • Senn10 
 24'09.00" 810 Rose Traubert • University High11 
 25'00.00" 726 Paulina Ciepiela • Steinmetz12 
 25'03.00" 321 Christina Williams • Kenwood13 
 25'05.00" 474 Natalia Olek • Maine East14 

Girls Shot Put - 3
 26'01.00" 676 Vasvia Tricic • Senn1 
 26'04.00" 507 Mia Kershaw • Marshall2 
 26'08.00" 421 Joan Njei • Lane Tach3 
 27'01.00" 594 Anastasia Rhodes • Northside4 
 27'07.00" 485 Ramina Yousef • Maine East5 
 27'07.00" 461 Kristen Beierwaltes • Maine East6 
 28'01.00" 314 Erica Howell • Kenwood7 
 28'05.00" 593 Caeleigh Renkosiak • Northside8 
 29'00.00" 740 Johnae Joiner • Steinmetz9 
 29'02.00" 408 Olivia Fuentes • Lane Tach10 
 30'07.00" 173 Mary Sago • Fenger11 
 34'02.00" 404 Jazmyne Durrah • Lane Tach12 
 34'08.75" 165 Lanita Callaway • Fenger13 
 36'00.00" 267 Veronica Johnson • Hyde Park14 

30: Boys Shot Put - 1
   ND 221 Eric Gaston • Gage Park1 
   ND 761 Homum Ahsan • University High2 
   ND 216 Chris Ballard • Gage Park3 
   ND 215 Cole Sosnoff • Francis Parker4 
   ND 305 Tarik Simpkins • Kenwood5 
   ND 765 Henry Bergman • University High6 
   ND 209 Alex Gomez • Francis Parker7 
   ND 152 Byron Bell • Fenger8 
   ND 683 Deonte Hayes • Seton Academy9 

Boys Shot Put - 2
25'00.00" 832 Devonte Washington • Urban Prep1 
25'03.00" 551 Kapil Garg • Northside2 
28'05.00" 612 Kendrick Robinson • Prosser3 
28'08.00" 519 Steven Mikhail • Mather4 
31'04.00" 814 Douglass Andrews • Urban Prep5 
32'00.00" 502 Joseph Williams • Marshall6 
32'06.00" 331 Raleigh Ford • Lakeview7 
32'07.00" 340 Carlos Rodriguez • Lakeview8 
32'07.00" 444 Alex Zitolli • Lincoln Park9 
34'00.00" 365 Aaron Ambroziak • Lane Tach10 
34'09.00" 429 Raphael Ausley • Lincoln Park11 
35'03.00" 548 Andrew Czyszczon • Northside12 
35'04.00" 706 Jose Lucero • Steinmetz13 
35'04.00" 712 Jorge Pena • Steinmetz14 

Boys Shot Put - 3
36'00.00" 254 Kaylen Shane • Hyde Park1 
36'00.00" 250 Roosevelt McMullan • Hyde Park2 
36'00.00" 251 Tyler Miles • Hyde Park3 
36'09.00" 528 Jarell Smith • Mather4 
37'00.00" 383 Andrew Munoz • Lane Tach5 
38'00.00" 297 Phillip Martin • Kenwood6 
38'01.00" 496 Aaron Harris • Marshall7 
38'05.00" 501 Michael Tate • Marshall8 
38'07.00" 833 Hiram White • Urban Prep9 
38'07.00" 603 Jamail Ganter • Prosser10 
40'05.50" 567 Luke Sobieraj • Northside11 
42'02.00" 373 Korey Dodds • Lane Tach12 
43'00.50" 154 Tijuan Bounds • Fenger13 
45'05.00" 433 Quernellus Jones • Lincoln Park14 
50'06.00" 529 Ameen Solebo • Mather15 

31: Girls Discus - 1
    ND 585 Patrina LaFaire • Northside1 
    ND 632 Monique Carrera • Roosevelt2 
    ND 577 Vernadette Delos Santos • 

Northside
3 

   ND 644 Roxy Perez • Roosevelt4 
   ND 507 Mia Kershaw • Marshall5 
   ND 485 Ramina Yousef • Maine East6 
   ND 350 Jeaneth Guzman • Lakeview7 
   ND 267 Veronica Johnson • Hyde Park8 
   ND 812 Brianna Watson • University High9 
   ND 622 Arreus Hixson • Prosser10 
   ND 142 Tina Donald • CICS-Longwood11 
   ND 229 Janice Castillo • Gage Park12 

Girls Discus - 2
    ND 672 Ashley Leigh • Senn1 
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Girls Discus - 2
    ND 672 Ashley Leigh • Senn1 
    ND 470 Stacy Kappos • Maine East2 
    ND 593 Caeleigh Renkosiak • Northside3 
    ND 344 Selma Adurameh • Lakeview4 
    ND 810 Rose Traubert • University High5 
    ND 625 Jacqueline Molina • Prosser6 
    ND 643 Jennifer Park • Roosevelt7 
    ND 624 Iliana Molina • Prosser8 
    ND 461 Kristen Beierwaltes • Maine East9 
    ND 196 Nawal Aysheh • Foreman10 

041'06" 228 Lawanda Brooks • Gage Park11 
042'01" 676 Vasvia Tricic • Senn12 

Girls Discus - 3
045'01" 665 Yasmeen Butler • Senn1 
046'08" 544 Sidra Naz • Mather2 
052'06" 165 Lanita Callaway • Fenger3 
055'10" 545 Yaritza Olivera • Mather4 
058'02" 421 Joan Njei • Lane Tach5 
058'08" 173 Mary Sago • Fenger6 
067'11" 321 Christina Williams • Kenwood7 
070'00" 753 Fransely Robles • Steinmetz8 
077'11" 314 Erica Howell • Kenwood9 
085'00" 740 Johnae Joiner • Steinmetz10 
091'02" 408 Olivia Fuentes • Lane Tach11 
102'07" 404 Jazmyne Durrah • Lane Tach12 

32: Boys Discus - 1
    ND 162 Antwaine McGhee • Fenger1 
    ND 496 Aaron Harris • Marshall2 
    ND 305 Tarik Simpkins • Kenwood3 
    ND 216 Chris Ballard • Gage Park4 
    ND 765 Henry Bergman • University High5 
    ND 761 Homum Ahsan • University High6 
    ND 612 Kendrick Robinson • Prosser7 
    ND 440 Leo Sanders • Lincoln Park8 
    ND 215 Cole Sosnoff • Francis Parker9 
    ND 221 Eric Gaston • Gage Park10 

065'04" 551 Kapil Garg • Northside11 
070'00" 154 Tijuan Bounds • Fenger12 

Boys Discus - 2
071'02" 603 Jamail Ganter • Prosser1 
074'00" 832 Devonte Washington • Urban Prep2 
078'08" 519 Steven Mikhail • Mather3 
078'09" 715 Miguel Resendez • Steinmetz4 
080'00" 250 Roosevelt McMullan • Hyde Park5 
080'00" 429 Raphael Ausley • Lincoln Park6 
080'00" 254 Kaylen Shane • Hyde Park7 
080'00" 251 Tyler Miles • Hyde Park8 
085'00" 388 Dan Quintero • Lane Tach9 
089'02" 710 Elvis Munoz • Steinmetz10 
089'03" 548 Andrew Czyszczon • Northside11 
096'10" 331 Raleigh Ford • Lakeview12 

Boys Discus - 3
098'04" 501 Michael Tate • Marshall1 
100'00" 386 Christian Ortiz • Lane Tach2 
100'02" 340 Carlos Rodriguez • Lakeview3 
101'10" 500 Dameon Reed • Marshall4 

Boys Discus - 3
098'04" 501 Michael Tate • Marshall1 
100'00" 386 Christian Ortiz • Lane Tach2 
100'02" 340 Carlos Rodriguez • Lakeview3 
101'10" 500 Dameon Reed • Marshall4 
102'04" 304 Keith Ross • Kenwood5 
105'00" 833 Hiram White • Urban Prep6 
106'09" 528 Jarell Smith • Mather7 
109'06" 567 Luke Sobieraj • Northside8 
110'00" 830 Dontaye Polk • Urban Prep9 
110'04" 433 Quernellus Jones • Lincoln Park10 
118'00" 381 Kyle Mitchell • Lane Tach11 
132'08" 529 Ameen Solebo • Mather12 

33: Girls High Jump - 1
    NH 641 Tanika Madison • Roosevelt1 
    NH 649 Ashanti Taylor • Roosevelt2 
    NH 876 Dominique Rogers • Westinghouse3 
    NH 196 Nawal Aysheh • Foreman4 
    NH 637 JEnnifer Jackson • Roosevelt5 
    NH 797 Marissa Guiang • University High6 
 3'10" 175 Darlene Washington • Fenger7 
 4'00" 410 Sara Glowacz • Lane Tach8 
 4'00" 597 Mason Speta • Northside9 
 4'00" 584 Ashley Kossakowski • Northside10 
 4'00" 424 Rebecca Petersen • Lane Tach11 
 4'00" 422 Dominique Peatry • Lane Tach12 
 4'02" 793 Rose Cuneo-Grant • University 

High
13 

 4'04" 723 Damonica Buchanan • Steinmetz14 
 4'04" 752 Briana Robertson • Steinmetz15 
 4'06" 461 Kristen Beierwaltes • Maine East16 
 4'06" 578 Robin Doherty • Northside17 
 4'08" 312 Raven Guy • Kenwood18 
 4'08" 346 Andrea Caldwell • Lakeview19 
 4'10" 533 Ashley Alamgir • Mather20 
 4'10" 464 Florida Dozie • Maine East21 

34: Boys High Jump - 1
   NH 181 Tirik Clark • Foreman1 
   NH 497 Andre Jackson • Marshall2 
   NH 714 Leeosco Rankins • Steinmetz3 
   NH 343 Oneil Young • Lakeview4 
   NH 103 Jordan Gardner • Chicago Military 

Academy
5 

    NH 190 Jeremy Ragans • Foreman6 
 5'00" 163 Rachi Moon • Fenger7 
 5'04" 493 Davonte Brough • Marshall8 
 5'04" 559 Mac Melto • Northside9 
 5'04" 299 Deon Morrissette • Kenwood10 
 5'04" 153 Darrien Boone • Fenger11 
 5'04" 820 Byron Caulton • Urban Prep12 
 5'06" 372 George Chronis • Lane Tach13 
 5'06" 703 Jovanta Harris • Steinmetz14 
 5'06" 763 Justin Algee • University High15 
 5'08" 515 Marcus Johnson • Mather16 
 5'08" 298 Brock Massie • Kenwood17 
 5'08" 569 Hunter Speese • Northside18 
 5'10" 565 Nicco Simon • Northside19 
 5'10" 520 Kenneth Murphy • Mather20 
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34: Boys High Jump - 1
    NH 181 Tirik Clark • Foreman1 
    NH 497 Andre Jackson • Marshall2 
    NH 714 Leeosco Rankins • Steinmetz3 
    NH 343 Oneil Young • Lakeview4 
    NH 103 Jordan Gardner • Chicago Military 

Academy
5 

    NH 190 Jeremy Ragans • Foreman6 
  5'00" 163 Rachi Moon • Fenger7 
  5'04" 493 Davonte Brough • Marshall8 
  5'04" 559 Mac Melto • Northside9 
  5'04" 299 Deon Morrissette • Kenwood10 
  5'04" 153 Darrien Boone • Fenger11 
  5'04" 820 Byron Caulton • Urban Prep12 
  5'06" 372 George Chronis • Lane Tach13 
  5'06" 703 Jovanta Harris • Steinmetz14 
  5'06" 763 Justin Algee • University High15 
  5'08" 515 Marcus Johnson • Mather16 
  5'08" 298 Brock Massie • Kenwood17 
  5'08" 569 Hunter Speese • Northside18 
  5'10" 565 Nicco Simon • Northside19 
  5'10" 520 Kenneth Murphy • Mather20 
  5'10" 367 Mark Brand • Lane Tach21 


